LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:37

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 15:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:22.537 +1.393 34.650 20.943 26.944
(41) Luigi MIRANDA 4 1:21.623 -0.914 34.377 20.130 27.116
1 1:22.925 35.174 20.580 27171 5 1:20.786 -0.837 34.253 19.874 26.659
2 1:20.352 -2.573 34.066 19.661 26.625 6 1:21.068 +0.282 34.615 19.801 26.652
3 1:20.490 +0.138 33.954 19.700 26.836 7 1:20.189 -0.879 33.857 19.785 26.547
4 1:18.613 -1.877 33.043 19.420 26.150 8 1:24.840 +4.651 33.985 23.397 27.458
5 1:19.713 +1.100 33.404 19.558 26.751 9 1:20.485 -4.355 34.131 19.904 26.450
6 1:19.826 +0.113 33.663 19.873 26.290
7 1:19.007 -0.819 33.196 19.465 26.346 (5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO
8 1:20.266 +1.259 33.721 19.993 26.552 1 1:28.477 39.626 20.882 27.969
9 1:19.765 -0.501 33.647 19.556 26.562 2 1:22.683 -5.794 35.970 19.402 27311
10 1:19.379 -0.386 33.448 19.636 26295 3 1:21.208 -1.475 35.124 19.642 26.442
4 1:21.232 +0.024 35.026 19.281 26.925
(33) Alessandro ROSA 5 1:20.833 -0.399 34.929 19.656 26.248
1 1:22.913 35.628 19.892 27393 6 1:20.443 -0.390 34.445 19.345 26.653
2 1:21.900 -1.013 34.852 19.552 27496
3 1:47.870 +25.970 57.703 21.694 28.473 (238) Fabrizio MENOZZI
4 3:52.287 +2:04.417 34.794 20.707 28238 1 1:21.516 35.378 19.504 26.634
5 1:20.245 -2:32.042 34.086 19.352 26.807 2 1:21.218 -0.298 35.062 19.827 26.329
6 1:21.564 +1.319 34.541 19.347 27676 3 1:21.490 +0.272 35.527 19.472 26.491
7 1:18.798 -2.766 33.568 18.857 26.373
(69) Massimiliano BERTI
(49) Marco RICCI 1 1:26.157 35.507 22.086 28.564
1 1:24.189 35.338 20.613 28238 2 1:24.901 -1.256 35.474 21.662 27.765
2 1:22.501 -1.688 35.576 19.701 27224 3 1:22.545 -2.356 34.942 20.382 27.221
3 1:20.916 -1.585 34.543 19.640 26.733 4 1:22.551 +0.006 34.796 20.620 27.135
4 1:20.674 -0.242 33.989 19.790 26.895 5 1:21.825 -0.726 34.252 20.383 27.190
5 1:21.811 +1.137 34.278 20.415 27.118 6 1:22.278 +0.453 34.782 20.462 27.034
6 1:20.257 -1.554 33.967 19.583 26.707 7 1:32.061 +9.783 39.720 23.535 28.806
7 1:19.888 -0.369 34.139 19.216 26.533
(28) Paolo ARIONI
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN 1 1:23.388 35.607 20.377 27.404
1 1:25.116 36.920 20.297 27899 2 1:22.599 -0.789 35.183 20.249 27.167
2 1:22.867 -2.249 35.748 19.892 27227 3 1:21.974 -0.625 34.955 20.149 26.870
3 1:21.968 -0.899 35.227 19.526 27215 4 1:21.995 +0.021 35.362 19.987 26.646
4 1:21.073 -0.895 35.393 19.258 26.422
5 1:21.254 +0.181 35.039 19.297 26.918 (12) Salvatore CULLARO
6 1:20.129 -1.125 34.724 19.239 26.166 1 1:24.480 36.096 20.350 28.034
7 1:20.594 +0.465 35.119 19.390 26.085 2 1:23.577 -0.903 35.091 20.575 27911
8 1:21.446 +0.852 35.160 19.466 26.820 3 1:24.345 +0.768 35.673 20.268 28.404
9 1:20.843 -0.603 35.100 19.099 26.644 4 1:23.687 -0.658 35.216 20.418 28.053
10 1:22.114 +1.271 35.496 19.637 26981 5 1:23.939 +0.252 35.262 20.611 28.066
11 1:20.666 -1.448 35.175 19.086 26.405 6 1:23.260 -0.679 35.200 20.324 27.736
7 1:24.527 +1.267 36.064 20.140 28.323
(83) Andrea PILLON 8 1:23.524 -1.003 35.410 20.276 27.838
1 1:21.831 34.610 20.219 27.002 9 1:22.494 -1.030 34.737 19.961 27.796
2 1:21.144 -0.687 34.239 19.954 26.951 10 1:23.091 +0.597 35.073 20.173 27.845
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:37

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 1:26.166 -0.308 38.540 20.336 27.290
(91) Davide ALTIERI 9 2:05.531 +39.365 38.871 56.632 30.028
1 1:23.582 35.758 20.306 27.518
2 1:23.851 +0.269 35.600 20.127 28.124 (17) Maurizio TRAVERSO
3 1:24.269 +0.418 35.477 21.071 27.721 1 1:26.737 38.826 20.341 27.570
4 1:23.118 -1.151 35.158 20.282 27.678 2 1:26.415 -0.322 38.452 21.161 26.802
5 1:23.919 +0.801 35.276 20.146 28497 3 1:26.465 +0.050 38.252 20.256 27.957
6 1:24.228 +0.309 35.474 20.325 28429 4 1:25.496 -0.969 38.392 20.256 26.848
7 1:23.208 -1.020 35.236 20.234 27738 5 1:25.128 -0.368 38.406 20.245 26.477
8 1:23.961 +0.753 35.777 20.366 27818 6 1:26.356 +1.228 38.875 20.062 27419
9 1:22.849 -1.112 35.016 19.995 27838 7 1:26.220 -0.136 38.474 19.890 27.856
10 1:23.303 +0.454 35.569 20.175 27559 8 1:30.508 +4.288 40.746 22.080 27.682
11 1:24.999 +1.696 36.028 21.426 27545 9 1:25.067 -5.441 38.112 20.338 26.617
12 1:23.305 -1.694 35.225 19.883 28.197 10 1:25.911 +0.844 39.362 20.129 26.420
11 1:24.564 -1.347 38.156 20.064 26.344
(30) Luca TARABELLA
1 1:25.438 37.064 20.306 28.068
2 1:23.702 -1.736 35.844 20.398 27.460

(13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI

1 1:26.793 37.897 20.644 28.252
2 1:25.973 -0.820 37.346 20.716 27911
3 1:26.518 +0.545 37625 20.716 28.177
4 1:25.368 -1.150 36.495 20.584 28.289
5 1:25.184 -0.184 36.607 20.521 28.056
6 1:28.006 +2.822 38.429 20.938 28.639
7 1:24.717 -3.289 36.295 20.338 28.084
8 1:24.782 +0.065 36.405 20.260 28.117
9 1:25.509 +0.727 36.761 20.609 28.139
10 1:25.014 -0.495 36.535 20.658 27.821
1 1:24.359 -0.655 36.231 20.402 27.726

(691) Davide TROCINO

1 1:25.890 38.083 20.326 27481
2 1:26.434 +0.544 39.146 20.213 27.075
3 1:24.430 -2.004 37.775 20.324 26.331
4 1:25.611 +1.181 37.873 20.998 26.740
5 1:27.150 +1.539 38.432 20.995 27.723

(123) Juri SAVAIA

1 1:24.563 37.974 20.229 26.360

2 1:27.571 +3.008 38.077 20.462 29.032

3 1:26.380 -1.191 38.861 20.609 26.910

4 1:27.347 +0.967 39.897 20.431 27.019

5 1:26.724 -0.623 38.352 20.664 27.708

6 1:27.051 +0.327 38.916 20.897 27.238

7 1:26.474 -0.577 38.971 20.505 26.998
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